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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
4.601 3.991 4.543 3.932 100000 100000 99659 99705 7283567 7800890 72.8357 78.0089
0.247 0.174 0.984 0.696 99546 99607 397977 398282 7183908 7701185 72.1669 77.3159
0.067 0.059 0.335 0.297 99448 99538 497155 497614 6785931 7302904 68.2362 73.3684
0.193 0.084 0.965 0.417 99414 99508 496832 497436 6288776 6805290 63.2582 68.3894
0.486 0.208 2.423 1.036 99319 99467 495991 497075 5791943 6307854 58.3169 63.4169
0.619 0.22 3.086 1.099 99078 99363 494625 496544 5295952 5810779 53.4524 58.4801
0.786 0.278 3.919 1.388 98772 99254 492893 495927 4801327 5314235 48.6102 53.5417
1.187 0.345 5.919 1.72 98385 99116 490469 495156 4308435 4818308 43.7916 48.6126
1.518 0.768 7.563 3.831 97803 98946 487164 493782 3817965 4323153 39.0374 43.6921
2.372 1.273 11.793 6.344 97063 98567 482453 491271 3330801 3829371 34.3159 38.8505
4.085 2.348 20.232 11.672 95918 97942 474740 486850 2848348 3338099 29.6956 34.0825
7.845 4.146 38.523 20.53 93978 96798 460838 479024 2373608 2851249 25.2571 29.4555

13.854 6.92 67.101 34.052 90357 94811 436630 465984 1912770 2372226 21.1689 25.0205
21.518 10.912 102.417 53.211 84294 91583 399889 445730 1476141 1906241 17.5117 20.8144
32.729 16.506 151.865 79.463 75661 86709 349580 416322 1076252 1460511 14.2246 16.8437
44.836 27.23 202.43 127.932 64171 79819 288379 373568 726671 1044190 11.324 13.0819
70.963 51.906 302.198 230.66 51181 69608 217237 307900 438292 670622 8.5636 9.6343

119.094 97.205 456.461 390.716 35714 53552 137815 215451 221055 362723 6.1896 6.7733
201.144 192.308 648.722 631.575 19412 32628 83240 147271 83240 147271 4.2881 4.5136
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